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Monday 8 January 
   Research Day 

 
Tuesday 9 January 

Research Day 

 
Wednesday 10 January 
   Research Day 

 
Thursday 11 January  
12.20 CET – 13.30 GMT Flight from Nice to London Heathrow 
 
14.30   Transfer to the University of Kent, Canterbury 

 
Friday 12 January 
   Research Day 
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Monday 15 January 
   Research Day 

 
Tuesday 16 January 
9.00 – 10.30  Research Colloquium V  
Online Susann HEINECKE-KUHN, Director of the MAEIS Applied European Policy and Governance 

Studies 
   
13.00 – 14.00  Module POLI9610* 
   Politics and Conflict in Sub-Saharan Africa (Lecture) 
   Kuzi ZIGOMO 

 
14.00 – 15.00  Module POLI9610* 
   Politics and Conflict in Sub-Saharan Africa (Seminar) 
   Kuzi ZIGOMO 

 
Wednesday 17 January 
Morning  Research Morning 
 
12.00   Debate: Ukraine and the EU – Lost in Accession  
Online   in cooperation with Taras Shevtchenko University, Kyiv 
   Susann HEINECKE-KUHN 

 
Thursday 18 January  
11.00 – 13.00  Module POLI9170* 
   Terrorism and Crimes of the State 
   Timothy AISTROPE 
 
13.00 – 14.00  Module POLI8320* 
   Conflict Resolution in World Politics (Lecture) 
   Smytta YADAV 
    
15.00 – 16.00 (Gr. 11) Module POLI8320* 
& 16.00 – 17.00  (Gr. 12) Conflict Resolution in World Politics (Seminar)  
   Smytta YADAV   

 
Friday 19 January 
11.00 – 13.00  Module POLI8480* 
(Group 12)  Negotiation and Mediation 
   Kuzi ZIGOMO 
 
14.00 – 16.00  Module POLI8480* 
(Group 11)  Negotiation and Mediation 
   Kuzi ZIGOMO 
 
* Participation according to the student’s choice of 2 modules  


